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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO

Esordienti C1 femmine

COGLIATI MICHELA
PELUSO ALLEGRA
VIGNA ASIA

PESCE LUCREZIA
CANTA CLAUDIA
CAMMEO CAROLINA
ROSITO CAMILLA
CASADIO COSTANZA
FERRERA ALESSANDRA
CIANCAGLINI ERICA
CAPURSO FRANCESCA
BUZZONI SARA
MANCINI ERICA
TIBERTI VIRGINIA
CALDANI MATILDE
RICCIARDIELLO MARIA RO
GIACOMINI ANASTASIA AN
PUCCINELLI VALENTINA
SCAPIGLIATI FLAMINIA
CUOCCIO SARA
FANELLI GAIA

FANELLI TERESA
CARRUS SOFIA
PELLIGRA ARIANNA
BERTULESSI CAMILLA
GONINI VIOLA

GHIO BENEDETTA
BERNAZZA ANNA
ZERJAL GIULIA
CANDELA GIULIA
ZUGAN JESSICA

Junior femmine

COSOLI LIVIA
TRAMENTOZZI CAMILLA
GRANELLI LAURA ANNA
BORDONI ILARIA

CIMA GIULIA

DE GREGORIO FRANCESCA

RAUTER EMMA

CALVI BENEDETTA
MAGNOLINI KIKI CAMILLA
DIACOVO ANGELA
NUNDINI LINDA
VITTORIOSO GIULIA
BOBBI GRETA
MURIANNI SILVIA
GARDENGHI ALICE
SCHIAVONE GIORGIA
POBONI ALICE
ZACCHIGNA CHIARA
COPPOLA ALEXANDRA
ALESSIO SILVIA
D'AGNOLO ANGIE

Ragazze femmine

FRIZZI NINA

GALASTRI ELEONORA
NERONI ELETTRA
PESCE ELENA

NICOLI FRANCESCA
PREDA GIULIA
BORELLO MATILDE
MONATERI VITTORIA
ZICH ELEONORA LORENZA
GOIO FLAVIA

TIBERTI REBECCA
CALISSONI DELFINA
BILLI MADDALENA
GIGLIO MARIA FRANCESCA
LUBERTO CARLA ROSA
ZAMBONI NATASHA
FONTANA GIORGIA
BIGINELLI MAIA
ALEMANNI SARAH
CAMPOLI LARA

GIGLI BERTEA VITTORIA
MOSCARDELLI SOFIA
SANTORO MELANIE
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'GRAN PREMIO ATLETI AZZURRI D"ITALIA'

PROGRAMMA ISCRITTI TUFFI INDIVIDUALI
'ROMA - 06/06/2017 al 08/06/2017"

Centro FIN - Milanosport
Asd Carlo Dibiasi

Asd Carlo Dibiasi

Asd Carlo Dibiasi

Asd Carlo Dibiasi

Asd Carlo Dibiasi

Asd Carlo Dibiasi

Asd Carlo Dibiasi

Asd Carlo Dibiasi

Asd Carlo Dibiasi

Blu 2006 asd - Torino
Canottieri Mincio

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Cosenza Nuoto asd
Fondazione M.Bentegodi
GS Fiamme Oro Roma
Marina Militare CS Nuoto
MR Sport F.lli Marconi
MR Sport F.lli Marconi
MR Sport F.lli Marconi
MR Sport F.lli Marconi
MR Sport F.lli Marconi
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904
US Triestina Nuoto

US Triestina Nuoto

US Triestina Nuoto

Asd Carlo Dibiasi

Asd Carlo Dibiasi
Bergamo Nuoto

Blu 2006 asd - Torino
Bolzano Nuoto

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Cosenza Nuoto asd
Fondazione M.Bentegodi
MR Sport F.lli Marconi
MR Sport F.lli Marconi
MR Sport F.lli Marconi
MR Sport F.lli Marconi
Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904
US Triestina Nuoto

US Triestina Nuoto

US Triestina Nuoto

US Triestina Nuoto

US Triestina Nuoto

Asd Carlo Dibiasi

Asd Carlo Dibiasi

Asd Carlo Dibiasi

Asd Carlo Dibiasi
Bergamo Nuoto
Bergamo Nuoto

Blu 2006 asd - Torino
Blu 2006 asd - Torino
Blu 2006 asd - Torino
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Cosenza Nuoto asd
Cosenza Nuoto asd
Fondazione M.Bentegodi
Fondazione M.Bentegodi
GS Fiamme Oro Roma
GS Fiamme Oro Roma
GS Fiamme Oro Roma
GS Fiamme Oro Roma
GS Fiamme Oro Roma
MR Sport F.lli Marconi
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO

PELLACANI CHIARA
COLABIANCHI SOFIA
MAISANI GIORGIA
ZEBOCHIN LUCIA
CLARI ALISSA
COSETTI ELISA

'GRAN PREMIO ATLETI AZZURRI D"ITALIA'

PROGRAMMA ISCRITTI TUFFI INDIVIDUALI
'ROMA - 06/06/2017 al 08/06/2017"

MR Sport F.lli Marconi
MR Sport F.lli Marconi
MR Sport F.lli Marconi
Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904
US Triestina Nuoto

US Triestina Nuoto
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Esordienti C1 maschi

OLMATI MATTEO
ROTA TOMMASO
BELOTTI STEFANO
CASALINI FRANCESCO
MION LUCA

Asd Carlo Dibiasi
Bergamo Nuoto
Bergamo Nuoto
Bergamo Nuoto
Bolzano Nuoto

TORRES GARCIA LEONARDOBoIzano Nuoto

SEMERIA FEDERICO
CASSE' TOMMASO

MORI DANIELE
FENICCHIA MASSIMO
CENTURIONI FLAVIO
ZANGARA MILO
BRIGUGLIO MARCO
SEQUI EMANUELE BRUNO
COLABIANCHI LEONARDO
MAMBRO ALESSANDRO
ZANNELLA TOMMASO
BARNABA ANDREA

Junior maschi

D'ORAZIO DANIELE
COSOLI ANDREA
KABANOV RUSLAN
TRINCHERO JACOPO
VERZOTTO JULIAN
MONETA ALESSIO
LALLI ETTORE
VALENTINI ANDREA
VALENTINI DAVIDE
PROPERSI GIULIO
PORCO FRANCESCO
VOLPE ANTONIO
SEMBIANTE LORIS
RUSSO FEDERICO
MANGRAVITI NICOLO'
DI MATTEO FILIPPO
D'ALESSANDRO SAMUEL
FONDA ANDREA

Ragazzi maschi

TIMBRETTI GUGIU EDUARD
ZANCO FEDERICO
SEMERIA EDOARDO
TORRES GARCIA GESU KAY
AROSIO DIEGO MARIA
SALICE FILIPPO

CAPUTO FRANCESCO
CELEBRE PIOLUCA
MERINGOLO MARCELLO
PINGITORE ALESSANDRO
BATTISTI CARLO
GIOVANNINI RICCARDO
ERBA ELIA

BAFFETTI GIACOMO
FORNASARO DAVIDE
PISCHIANZ EMIL

DELLA NORA ERMES
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Canottieri Milano
Canottieri Milano

Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
GS Fiamme Oro Roma
GS Fiamme Oro Roma
Marina Militare CS Nuoto
MR Sport F.lli Marconi
MR Sport F.lli Marconi
MR Sport F.lli Marconi
MR Sport F.lli Marconi
Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904

Asd Carlo Dibiasi

Asd Carlo Dibiasi
Bergamo Nuoto

Blu 2006 asd - Torino
Bolzano Nuoto

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Cosenza Nuoto asd
Cosenza Nuoto asd

GS Fiamme Oro Roma
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
US Triestina Nuoto

US Triestina Nuoto

US Triestina Nuoto

Blu 2006 asd - Torino
Blu 2006 asd - Torino
Canottieri Milano

Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
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Cosenza Nuoto asd
Cosenza Nuoto asd
Cosenza Nuoto asd
Fondazione M.Bentegodi
GS Fiamme Oro Roma
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904
US Triestina Nuoto

US Triestina Nuoto

05
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
04
04
05
04
05
05
05
04
04
04

01
99
01
00
01
00
00
01
99
01
99
00
01
99
01
00
99
01

02
03
03
03
03
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
02
02
03
02
03

T1

XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX = XXX XXXXX XXX XXX XXX

XXX XXXX XXX XX XX XXX

T3 PT

HKXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXX
HKXXXXXX XXX XXXXXXX

—
w
o
-

HXXXXXXXXXXXXX
X X

XXX XX XXX

XXX
XXX

—
w
o

T

XXX XXXX XXX XX XX XXX
X XXXX XXXXXXXX X

Pag. 2



